

LIONS OF YAVAPAI VISION SERVICES APPLICATION FOR EYE CARE ASSISTANCE

Lions Club assisting this person - Prescott Noon Lions Lions Club contact information - P.O. Box 2215, Prescott, AZ 86302-2215

Nama		Applicant Inform		
			Date Phone	
			I	
Assistance for: Exam				
			Care Assistance	
Persons in Household		ousehold Inforn Children		
Monthly Household In	come for All Perso	ns I	Monthly Expenses	
All Medical and Vision	Insurance, includi	ng AHCCCS	·····	
Please copy all ins	urance cards eve	n if you do not l	know if they cover eye	e care.
I, for myself, my heirs, per patient is other than mysel Sight and Hearing Foundar organizations of Arizona, cooperating entities (medial hereafter arise in connection Committee or other Lions any and all service for billing	ersonal representatives If and I am the respon- ation (including specific and each of their resical providers etc.) and ion with my and/or the entities. I also give my ng and authorization in	Release s, executors, administration sible party for the party for the party for the party, but not limited spective officers, directive officers, directive individuals from all patient's acceptancy permission for release	strators, and assigns, on batient, waive, release and for to, the Melvin Clack Advissectors, agents, representa claims, losses, and damage of assistance from the Mease of health care informatical.	behalf of the patient, if the prever discharge the Lions ory Committee), the Lions tives, successors, and all es which now exist or may elvin Clack Fund Advisory tion to/from the provider of
Signature			_ Date	Send
Action Date			ncome to the Lions Clears since Lions assisted clie	
		an LOY representat	ive. This form is version 10)/11/18
☐ Income Qualified	□ Approve	□ Club Fund	☐ Sent Club letter to clie	nt
☐ Income Disqualified	☐ Disapprove	☐ Clack Fund	☐ Sent to Clack Fund	
☐ Clack Fui	nd notified Lions Club (contact if this applic	ation was disapproved	